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12º João Victor Lemos Cruza Suffolk 77,97 50,00 91,67 41,67 261,30 
13º Paulo Roberto S. Camara Cruza Dorper 78,36 41,67 66,67 72,22 258,92 
14º Agropecuária Entrerios Cruza Texel 80,37 58,33 66,67 52,78 258,14 
15º Hugo Procópio de O. Cardin Suffolk 76,31 41,67 75,00 63,89 256,86 
16º Jaime Grisoto Texel x Suffolk 81,81 50,00 58,33 63,89 254,03 
17º Walter Friedrich Vogt Sta Inês 80,21 33,33 66,67 72,22 252,43 
18º José Zancaner Neto Cruza Primera 84,46 50,00 66,67 41,67 242,80 
19º Antonio N. Sandoval Suffolk 83,88 33,33 83,33 40,28 240,82 
20º Carmen Cecília Scherie TXxSIxDR 78,78 50,00 58,33 52,78 239,89 
21º Estância São José Cruza Dorper 80,54 50,00 66,67 41,67 238,87 
22º Faz. Capituva Sta Inês 85,18 41,67 66,67 41,67 235,18 
23º Paulo Pastana Cruza Suffolk 73,22 33,33 83,33 41,67 231,55 
24º José Abel De Angeles Cruza Dorper 74,83 41,67 50,00 63,89 230,38 
25º Alexandre P. Cesar Sta Inês 76,92 33,33 66,67 52,78 229,69 
26º Hélio Jeová Cruza Dorper 75,67 50,00 58,33 41,67 225,67 
27º Lucio Frazilli Cruza Texel 73,76 41,67 66,67 41,67 223,76 
28º Wilson Garcia Cruza Ille 81,56 33,33 66,67 41,67 223,22 
29º Manejo Consultoria Agropecuária Cruza Dorper 77,34 25,00 50,00 61,11 213,45 
30º Carmen Cecília Scherie Cruza Dorper 75,22 33,33 50,00 52,78 211,33 

 

RESULTADO FINAL DO X CAMPEONATO CORDEIRO PAULISTA 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO CRIADOR RAÇA 
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DE CARCAÇA 
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GP MÉDIO 
DIÁRIO 

NOTA
NOTA FINAL 
AVALIAÇÃO 

DE CARCAÇA 
NOTA

1º Bruno Garcia Moreira Raça Suffolk 0,419 100 316,91 100 200 
2º Arnaldo Vieira Filho Raça Suffolk 0,362 96 300,21 97 193 
3º Renato Mantovani Cruza Texel x Suffolk 0,347 95 299,94 96 191 
4º Branco Peres Cruza Dorper 0,345 93 303,01 98 191 
5º Francisco M. Nogueira Fernandes Raça Ile de France 0,363 97 279,05 92 189 
6º Rodrigo Borini Cruza Suffolk 0,341 92 291,95 94 186 
7º Agropecuária Entrerios Cruza Texel 0,370 98 258,14 87 185 
8º Reinaldo de Barros Raça Texel 0,307 86 311,73 99 185 
9º Otávio Zancaner Cruza Primera 0,318 89 269,92 91 180 

10º Bolivar F.Silva Filho Cruza Dorper 0,317 88 268,38 90 178 
12º José Abel De Angeles Cruza Dorper 0,392 99 230,38 77 176 
11º Jaime Grisoto Cruza Texel x Suffolk 0,327 91 254,03 85 176 
13º Hugo Procópio de O. Cardin Raça Suffolk 0,313 87 256,86 86 173 
14º Paulo Roberto S. Camara Cruza Dorper 0,295 84 258,92 88 172 
15º Vladson Dalla Costa Cruza Dorper 0,284 77 295,61 95 172 
17º Carmen Cecilia Sicherle  Texel x Santa Inês x Dorper 0,325 90 239,89 81 171 
16º Cabanha Barbaresco Raça Suffolk 0,284 78 289,60 93 171 
18º Helio Jeóva Cruza Dorper 0,346 94 225,67 75 169 
19º João Victor Lemos Cruza Suffolk 0,286 80 261,30 89 169 
20º Estância São José Cruza Dorper 0,307 85 238,87 80 165 
21º Walter Friedrich Vogt Raça Santa Inês 0,286 81 252,43 84 165 
22º José Zancaner Neto Cruza Primera 0,285 79 242,80 83 162 
24º Paulo Pastana Cruza Suffolk 0,295 83 231,55 78 161 
23º Faz. Capituva Raça Santa Inês 0,293 82 235,18 79 161 
25º Antonio N. Sandoval Raça Suffolk 0,279 74 240,82 82 156 
26º Alexandre Pinto César Raça Santa Inês 0,282 76 229,69 76 152 
27º Wilson Garcia Cruza Ile de France 0,279 75 223,22 73 148 
28º Lucio Frazilli Cruza Texel 0,256 71 223,76 74 145 
29º Carmen Cecilia Sicherle Cruza Dorper 0,272 73 211,33 71 144 
30º Manejo Consultoria Agropecuária Cruza Dorper 0,267 72 213,45 72 144 

 


